

Transplant Hope Foundation Golf Tournament Friday August 16, 2024

Mound Grove Golf Course 10760 Donation Road, Waterford PA 16441

You are cordially invited to the Transplant Hope Foundation Golf Scramble. This scramble will benefit *local families* with children who are experiencing life-threatening medical conditions. We are excited to gather for a spirited competition all with the common goal of helping families in need. Your generous donations at our previous golf tournaments have directly supported our community, as we were able to help **many local families**! Check out our website for more details: <u>www.transplanthopefoundation.org</u>. The foundation is a certified non-profit organization (501C3) and all donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for your participation and ongoing support! Checks can be made payable and returned to:

Transplant Hope Foundation P O Box 282 Harborcreek PA 16421

Sponsorship Opportunities (Please check your selection)

* Gold-\$1000

Gold sponsor on banner, foursome team sponsorship, tee box sponsor sign, name appears on all carts, recognition at dinner/awards ceremony.

Silver-\$500

Silver sponsor on banner, tee box sponsor sign, name appears on all carts, recognition at dinner/awards ceremony.

- Cart-\$300 (Name appears on all carts)
- Hole-\$150 (Name appears at one hole)

Charitable Donation \$_____

Donations for door prizes are also greatly appreciated! Please contact Deb Danowski 814-860-1590 for pick up.

Name/ Company:		
Phone:		
Address:		

Thank you!

Transplant Hope Foundation Golf Scramble

Event Details and Golfer Registration

When:	Friday, August 16, 2024	Entry:	\$100.00 per golfer
Where:	Mound Grove 10760 Donation Road Waterford PA 16441 (814) 796-2767	Extras:	Mulligans (\$5) Skins (\$20 per team) 50/50 Cash Drawing Raffle Prizes
Time:	Registration: 12:00pm Lunch: 12:00-1:00pm Shotgun Start: 1:00pm Dinner/Awards to Follow	Awards:	Winners Skill Prizes Skins Door Prizes

Please complete the following information and return by August 1, 2024. If you have any questions, please contact Deb Danowski 814-860-1590. Thank you and we look forward to seeing you on Friday August 16! Checks can be made payable and returned to:

Transplant Hope Foundation P O Box 282 Harborcreek PA 16421

Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Name:	
Phone:	
Email:	